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MJT_30_20181216

Dist Prev  Type Note
0.0 0.0 @ Startof route
0.2 0.2 <= L onto Georgia Rd
1.5 1.3 = Slight R onto Nomoco Rd
3.5 20 = RontoEly Harmony Rd
7.3 3.8 &= L onto Co Rd 524/Stagecoach Rd
8.4 1.1 - R onto Stillhouse Rd
9.8 14 <= L onto County Rd 1/Sweetmans Ln
11.3 1.5 4 Continue onto Perrineville Rd
12.5 1.2 4= L onto County Rd 1/Perrineville Rd
12.9 0.4 = RontoDisbrow Hill Rd
14.1 1.3 = Slight R onto N Disbrow Hill Rd
15.2 1.1 =» R onto County Rd 619/Butcher Rd
16.3 1.0 <= L onto Wyckoffs Mills Applegarth Rd
17.2 1.0 = R onto Wycoff Mills Rd
18.0 0.8 &= L ontoHalsey Reed Rd
18.6 0.5 ¢ Continue onto Ely Dr
18.6 miles. +543/-502 feet
Dist Prev  Type Note
19.0 0.4 &= L ontoCounty Rd 615/N Station Rd
20.6 1.6 = RontoS Main St
20.9 0.3 = R onto Scott Ave
21.0 0.1 = Scott Ave turns L and becomes Maplewood Ave
21.5 0.5 = Ronto Cranbury Half Acre Rd
221 0.6 &= L ontoSantaFe Way
22.7 0.7 = RontoCounty Road 535/Cranbury South River Rd/S River Rd
23.3 0.6 = RontoCounty Rd614/Prospect Plains Rd
27.2 3.9 = RontoGravel Hill Rd
28.9 1.8 4 Continue onto N Bergen Mills Rd
29.6 0.6 ¢ Continue onto Dey Grove Rd
31.2 1.6 = Rtoward Dey Grove Rd
31.2 0.0 ¢4 Makea U-turn
31.3 0.0 = RontoDey Grove Rd
31.7 0.5 = Rontolron Ore Rd
32.3 0.6 €= L ontoDaumRd

13.7 miles. +236/-275 feet




Dist Prev  Type Note

33.8 1.6 <= L tostayonDaumRd

33.9 0.1 =» R onto Woodward Rd

35.7 1.7 &= L onto County Road 527 N/Sweetmans Ln
37.3 1.7 = RontoKinneyRd

38.2 0.9 = R onto Gravel Hill Rd

40.2 2.0 = L ontoRte 524

41.9 1.7 = R onto Georgia Rd

42.4 0.5 <= Keep L to stay on Georgia Rd

42.5 0.1 <= L onto Remembrance Rd

427 0.2 @ Endofroute

10.4 miles. +269/-278 feet



